
Anything above can be made vegetarian with organic tofu or free range eggs

CHICKEN FEEDS
$18

$36

$65

$125

BIRD SALADS
Japanese slaw
with Ponzu dressing

Raw beetroot, carrot, spinach & walnut
with Maple vinaigrette

Caesar potato 
with Smoked chilli dressing
 
Courgette, pea and feta couscous
with Toasted seeds and Citrus mint 
vinaigrette

Moroccan orzo, carrot and cranberry 
with Cinnamon and Honey dressing

Winter leaves, golden beetroot, poached 
pear, hazelnuts and blue cheese
with Dijon mustard and Red wine vinegar 
dressing

BIRD
MAINS
Chicken Schnitzel with Slaw & Chips
Panko crumbed chicken breast, 
Capers, Lemon, Fennel slaw,
Beer battered chips

Hot Wings with Slaw & Chips
Tender chicken wings glazed In
spicy BBQ sauce, Fennel slaw,
Beer battered chips

Crumbed Tofu
Crumbed organic tofu,
Sesame greens, Ginger chilli Sauce, 
Pickled cucumber

Bird Caesar
Grilled chicken breast, Bacon,
Parmesan, Poached egg, Anchovies, 
Herb croutons

Chicken Parmigiana with Slaw & Chips
Panko crumbed chicken breast, 
Parmesan, Mozzarella, Basil pesto, 
Napolitana sauce, Beer battered chips

$20

$21

$17

$19

$19

SOMETHING TO
SHARE?
Buttermilk Fried
Fried chicken thigh, 
Garlic mayo & Sriracha mayo

Hot Wings
Tender chicken wings glazed In
spicy BBQ sauce

Chicken Fat Roasted
Agria Potatoes (From 6pm) 
Gravy optional

Free Range Chicken Liver Pate
with Cornichons, Balsamic onions, 
Wild wheat baguette

 

BAGUETTES, 
BURGERS & MORE
The Classic Baguette
Pulled chicken, Tarragon mayo, Cos

Korean BBQ Baguette
Pulled chicken, Korean BBQ sauce, 
Slaw, Mayo

Gravy Baguette
Pulled chicken, Gravy, Mayo, Cos

Chicken, Bacon & Pesto Baguette
Pulled chicken, Sun dried tomato 
mayo, Basil pesto, Bacon & Rocket

Grilled BLT Burger
Grilled chicken, Candied bacon, 
Pickled onion, Avocado, Cheese, 
Tomato, Cos, Garlic mayo

Korean Fried Bird Burger
Korean fried chicken, Gochujang 
mayo, Chilli fried egg, Kimchi, Slaw, 
Pickled cucumber

Mr Hash Burger
Buttermilk fried chicken, Bacon, 
Potato parmesan rosti, Fried onion,
Aioli, Cheddar cheese, BBQ sauce

Chicken Falafel Wrap
Pulled Chicken, Falafel, Hummus, 
Pistachio tabbouleh, Tahini yoghurt, 
Pickled cabbage, Sumac, Mint, 
Coriander

Schnitzel Sourdough Sandwich
Panko crumbed chicken breast,
Fennel slaw, Preserved lemon mayo,
Capers, Rocket

Un-Bird Burger
Crumbed tofu, Roasted portabello 
mushrooms, Cheese, Aioli,
Tomato, Cos

$11

$12

$12

$16

$18

$18

$19

$15

$16

$18

OR CHOOSE YOUR CHOOK

$3

Gravy
Mushroom truffle butter
Korean BBQ
Confit garlic herb & lemon
Jamaican jerk

GET SAUCY

Small $7    Medium $12    Large $17For One
Quarter chicken, 
Medium salad, Baguette slice 

For Two
Half chicken,
Large salad, Two baguette slices

Big Bird
One whole chicken, 
Two large salads, One baguette

Family Feed
Two whole chickens, 
Four large salads, Two baguettes

$11    $22    $34

1/4 Chook    1/2 Chook    Whole Chook

ADD CHICKEN/TOFU

$16

$13

$10

$17

80g $6     120g $8

BIT ON THE SIDE
Beer Battered Chips
with Harissa mayo

Roasted cauliflower
with Babaganoush, Za’atar and 
Lemon

Warm Baguette Slice
with Salted butter

$8

$9

$2

From 11am

From 11am

All DAY BRUNCH
Eggs On Toast
Free range eggs on Sourdough;
add Bacon or Avocado
add Seasonal greens or Mushrooms

Bird On A Waffle
Buttermilk fried chicken, 
House-made waffle, Chilli maple 
syrup, Vanilla ice cream, Candied 
bacon, Marscapone

Bird Bene
Poached eggs, Potato & parmesan
rosti, Crispy kale, House-made 
hollandaise, Basil pesto
with Bacon OR Mushroom

$13

+$4
+$5

$19

$19



BEER &
CIDER

WHITES
& REDS

COLD
DRINKS

SOMETHING
HOT

On Tap
Sawmill Pilsner

Cans
Sawmill Pale Ale
Sawmill IPA
Garage Project Hatsukoi
Garage Project Fugazi (2.2%)

Bottles
Sawmill XPA

Zeffer Cider
Ask the team for
our current selection

Veuve du Vernay Brut or Rose
Bordeaux

Master of Ceremonies Rose
Hawkes Bay

Hunters MiruMiru Brut (NV)
Marlborough

Sanctuary Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough

Main Divide Chardonnay
Waipara

Te Mata Elston Chardonnay
Waipara

Main Divide Riesling
Waipara

Master Of Ceremonies Pinot Gris
Hawkes Bay

Elderton Shiraz
Barossa

Te Mata Merlot Cabernet
Hawkes Bay

Master Of Ceremonies Pinot Noir
Hawkes  Bay

$14

$11/$55

$80

$10/$50

$11/$55

$85

$10/$50

$11/$55

$15/$75

$11/$55

$12/$60

$10/$33

$11
$11
$12
$8

$11

$11
Hot Chocolate 

Mocha

Tea Selection 

 

(Pot / Iced) 
English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Gunpowder Green
Peppermint

Batchwell Organic Kombucha
Pineapple & Ginger
Earl Grey
Beetroot

Organic Juices
Orange & Apple
Apple
Carrot, Orange & Tumeric
Beetroot, Blackcurrant & Ginger
Guava, Lime & Basil

Six Barrel Sodas
Cola
Lemonade
Raspberry and Lemon
Ginger
Pineapple Lemongrass

Coke No Sugar

Coconut Water

Ecowai Sparkling Water (950ml)

Green Smoothie
Kale, Spinach, Banana, Mango,
Activated Cashew & Brazil
Nuts, Activated Pumpkin &
Chia Seeds, Lemon. Orange &
Coconut Water

Berry Smoothie
Berries, Banana, Yoghurt,
Milk & Honey

Milkshakes $8.00 / Thickshakes
Chocolate
Vanilla
Strawberry
Lime

$9

$5.5

$5.50

$4.5

$5.5

$11

$9.5

$9.5

$10.00

(200ml) Glass/Jug

SHARE THE LOVE!

Espresso
Black
White
Iced
Large

Extras & Alternatives 
Soy 
Almond
Syrups
Decaf

$4
$4.50

$5
$5

.50c

$5

$5

$4/5


