CHICKEN PEEM	
From IIam For One Quarter chicken, Medium salad, Baguette slice	\$18
For Two Half chicken, Large salad, Two baguette slices	\$36
Big Bird One whole chicken, Two large salads, One baguette	\$65
Family Feed Two whole chickens, Four large salads, Two baguettes	\$125
NO CHONCE YOUR	CHUUI

MILLINE N TEESO

UK CHUUSE TUUK CHUUK From Ilam

\$11 | \$22 | \$34

1/4 Chook | 1/2 Chook | Whole Chook

GET SAUCY

Gravv Mushroom truffle butter Korean BBQ Confit garlic herb & lemon Jamaican jerk

with Salted butter

BIT ON THE SIDE

Beer Battered Chips with Harissa mayo	\$8
Roasted cauliflower with Babaganoush, Za'atar and Lemon	\$9
Warm Baguette Slice	\$2



BIRD SALADS

Small \$7 | Medium \$12 | Large \$17

Japanese slaw with Ponzu dressing

Raw beetroot, carrot, spinach & walnut with Maple vinaigrette

Caesar potato with Smoked chilli dressing

Courgette, pea and feta couscous with Toasted seeds and Citrus mint vinaigrette

Moroccan orzo, carrot and cranberry with Cinnamon and Honey dressing

Winter leaves, golden beetroot, poached pear, hazelnuts and blue cheese with Dijon mustard and Red wine vinegar

ADD CHICKEN/TOFU

80g **\$6** | 120g **\$8**

\$3

SOMETHING TO SHARE?

Buttermilk Fried Fried chicken thigh, Garlic mayo & Sriracha mayo	\$16
Hot Wings Tender chicken wings glazed In spicy BBQ sauce	\$13
Chicken Fat Roasted Agria Potatoes (From 6pm) Gravy optional	\$10
Free Range Chicken Liver Pate	\$17

with Cornichons, Balsamic onions,

Wild wheat baguette

\$17

BAGUETTES

BURGERS & MORE	
The Classic Baguette Pulled chicken, Tarragon mayo, Cos	\$11
Korean BBQ Baguette Pulled chicken, Korean BBQ sauce, Slaw, Mayo	\$12
Gravy Baguette Pulled chicken, Gravy, Mayo, Cos	\$12
Chicken, Bacon & Pesto Baguette Pulled chicken, Sun dried tomato mayo, Basil pesto, Bacon & Rocket	\$16
Grilled BLT Burger Grilled chicken, Candied bacon, Pickled onion, Avocado, Cheese, Tomato, Cos, Garlic mayo	\$18
Korean Fried Bird Burger Korean fried chicken, Gochujang mayo, Chilli fried egg, Kimchi, Slaw, Pickled cucumber	\$18
Mr Hash Burger Buttermilk fried chicken, Bacon,	\$19

Potato parmesan rosti, Fried onio Aioli, Cheddar cheese, BBQ sauce

Chicken Falafel Wrap Pulled Chicken, Falafel, Hummus, Pistachio tabbouleh, Tahini yoghurt, Pickled cabbage, Sumac, Mint, Coriander

Schnitzel Sourdough Sandwich Panko crumbed chicken breast, Fennel slaw, Preserved lemon mayo, Capers, Rocket

Un-Bird Burger Crumbed tofu, Roasted portabello mushrooms, Cheese, Aioli, Tomato, Cos

MAINS

, Cos	\$11	Chicken Schnitzel with Slaw & Chips Panko crumbed chicken breast, Capers, Lemon, Fennel slaw,	\$20
uce,	\$12	Beer battered chips	
os	\$12	Hot Wings with Slaw & Chips Tender chicken wings glazed In spicy BBQ sauce, Fennel slaw, Beer battered chips	\$21
e tte ito cket	\$16	Crumbed Tofu Crumbed organic tofu, Sesame greens, Ginger chilli Sauce, Pickled cucumber	\$17
	\$18		•
,		Bird Caesar Grilled chicken breast, Bacon, Parmesan, Poached egg, Anchovies, Herb croutons	\$19
	\$18	Herb croutons	
l aw,	\$19	Chicken Parmigiana with Slaw & Chips Panko crumbed chicken breast, Parmesan, Mozzarella, Basil pesto, Napolitana sauce, Beer battered chips	\$19
on,	•	All DAY BRUNCH	

Eggs On Toast

bacon, Marscapone

Free range eggs on Sourdough; add Bacon or Avocado add Seasonal greens or Mushrooms	+\$ +\$
Bird On A Waffle Buttermilk fried chicken, House-made waffle, Chilli maple	\$1
	add Bacon or Avocado add Seasonal greens or Mushrooms Bird On A Waffle Buttermilk fried chicken,

\$13

•	
Bird Bene	\$19
Poached eggs, Potato & parmesan	•
rosti, Crispy kale, House-made	
hollandaise, Basil pesto	
with Bacon OR Mushroom	

Anything above can be made vegetarian with organic tofu or free range eggs

\$15

\$18

COLD DRINKS

Batchwell Organic Kombucha	\$9
Pineapple & Ginger Earl Grev	
Beetroot	
Beetroot	
Organic Juices	\$5.5
Orange & Apple	
Apple	
Carrot, Orange & Tumeric	
Beetroot, Blackcurrant & Ginger Guava, Lime & Basil	
Guava, Lime & Basii	
Six Barrel Sodas	\$5.50
Cola	
Lemonade	
Raspberry and Lemon	
Ginger Dincopple Lemongrass	
Pineapple Lemongrass	
Coke No Sugar	\$4.5
Coconut Water	\$5.5
Facers: Cranding Mater (OFOrel)	
Ecowai Sparkling Water (950ml)	\$11
Green Smoothie	\$11 \$9.5
Green Smoothie Kale, Spinach, Banana, Mango,	
Green Smoothie Kale, Spinach, Banana, Mango, Activated Cashew & Brazil Nuts, Activated Pumpkin & Chia Seeds, Lemon. Orange &	
Green Smoothie Kale, Spinach, Banana, Mango, Activated Cashew & Brazil Nuts, Activated Pumpkin &	
Green Smoothie Kale, Spinach, Banana, Mango, Activated Cashew & Brazil Nuts, Activated Pumpkin & Chia Seeds, Lemon. Orange & Coconut Water	\$9.5
Green Smoothie Kale, Spinach, Banana, Mango, Activated Cashew & Brazil Nuts, Activated Pumpkin & Chia Seeds, Lemon. Orange & Coconut Water Berry Smoothie	
Green Smoothie Kale, Spinach, Banana, Mango, Activated Cashew & Brazil Nuts, Activated Pumpkin & Chia Seeds, Lemon. Orange & Coconut Water	\$9.5

Milkshakes \$8.00 / Thickshakes \$10.00

Chocolate

Strawberry Lime

Vanilla

SOMETHING HOT

Espresso Black White Iced Large	\$4 \$4.50 \$5 \$5
Extras & Alternatives Soy Almond Syrups Decaf	.50c
Hot Chocolate	\$5
Mocha	\$5
Tea Selection (Pot / Iced) English Breakfast Earl Grey Gunpowder Green Peppermint	\$4/5



WHITES & REDS

Hawkes Bay

Veuve du Vernay Brut or Rose Bordeaux	\$14 (200ml)
Master of Ceremonies Rose Hawkes Bay	\$11/\$55
Hunters MiruMiru Brut (NV) Marlborough	\$80
Sanctuary Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough	\$10/\$50
Main Divide Chardonnay Waipara	\$11/\$55
Te Mata Elston Chardonnay Waipara	\$85
Main Divide Riesling Waipara	\$10/\$50
Master Of Ceremonies Pinot Gris Hawkes Bay	\$11/\$55
Elderton Shiraz Barossa	\$15/\$75
Te Mata Merlot Cabernet Hawkes Bay	\$11/\$55
Master Of Ceremonies Pinot Noir	\$12/\$60

BEER & CIDER

On Ton	Glass/Jug
On Tap Sawmill Pilsner	\$10/\$33
Cans Sawmill Pale Ale Sawmill IPA Garage Project Hatsuk Garage Project Fugazi	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Bottles Sawmill XPA	\$11
Zeffer Cider Ask the team for our current selection	\$11

SHARE THE LOVE!

Tag us in your photos using

#birdonawirenz

@birdonawirenz facebook.com/birdonawirenz www.birdonawire.co.nz